Rix St Main Drain
Redevelopment Services Scheme
Melbourne Water is responsible for regional drainage and the management of
floodplains, rivers, creeks and stormwater across metropolitan Melbourne. A key part of
these responsibilities is ensuring that appropriate planning occurs so that urban
development and redevelopment activities meet required drainage standards.
As individual lots are redeveloped or subdivided, the area of hard surface (impervious
area) increases, resulting in an increase in stormwater runoff, and hence a greater

major drainage systems throughout the Port Phillip and Westernport catchment.
Telephone 131 722 or visit melbournewater.com.au
© Melbourne Water January 2007
Note: Only landowners who develop or redevelop their land pay the developer
contribution charge.  Any landowner maintaining the existing use of their
property does not contribute towards the services scheme.
The services scheme charge is determined so that contributions received from
landowners within the scheme boundary fully fund the drainage works identified. The
amount of the contribution paid is related to the area and type of development or
redevelopment and an assumed increase in hard surface area based on lot size.
BU
R
KE
 R
D
750 mm RCP750 mm RCP750 mm RCP750 mm RCP750 mm RCP750 mm RCP750 mm RCP750 mm RCP750 mm RCP
RIX ST
900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP
900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP900 mm RCP
825 mm RCP825 mm RCP825 mm RCP825 mm RCP825 mm RCP825 mm RCP825 mm RCP825 mm RCP825 mm RCP
TOORAK RD
FAIRCROFT ST
Rix Street M
D 4825

orks
Channel W
orks
Channel W
orks
Channel W
orks
Channel W
orks
Channel W
orks
Channel W
orks
Channel W
orks
1050 mm RCP1050 mm RCP1050 mm RCP1050 mm RCP1050 mm RCP1050 mm RCP1050 mm RCP1050 mm RCP1050 mm RCP
1200 mm RCP1200 mm RCP1200 mm RCP1200 mm RCP1200 mm RCP1200 mm RCP1200 mm RCP1200 mm RCP1200 mm RCP
Figure 2: Proposed Redevelopment Drainage Works
Melbourne Water is owned by the Victorian Government. We manage Melbourne’s water supply catchments,
remove and treat most of Melbourne’s sewage, and manage rivers and creeks and
major drainage systems throughout the Port Phillip and Westernport catchment.